
 
 

 
 

 

 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 
Sephra Multicoloured Mini Chocolate Beans 
Version: Spec-Sheet-Sephra-Mini-Chocolate-Beans-v1 
 
General Information  

 
Ingredients  

 
Sugar (66.7%), Cocoa Butter (11.4%), Whole MILK Powder (8.5%), Cocoa Mass (5.9%), Whey Powder 
(MILK) (3.2%), Rice Starch (2.3%), Thickening Agent(Gum Arabic) (<2.0%), Emulsifier (Lecithins) 
(<2.0%), Glucose Syrup (<2.0%), Salt (<2.0%), Glazing Agents(Carnauba Wax, Bees Wax, Shellac) 
(<2.0% each), Colours(Anthocyanin, Mixed Carotenes, Copper-Chlorophyllin-Complex, Curcumin, 
Beetroot Red) (<2.0% each). 
 
Allergens in BOLD & CAPS.  
  
Nutritional Information  

 
Nutritional information per 100g of product 
 
Nutrient Value Unit 

Energy 1978 kJ 

Energy 471 kcal 

Fat 17 g 

of which saturates 9.8 g 

Carbohydrate 75 g 

of which sugars 72 g 

Fibre 0.0 g 

Protein 3.2 g 

Salt 0.19 g 

 
Legal Allergens  

 
+ = Present, -= Absent, ? = May Contain Traces/Cross Contamination 

Celery -  

Cereals Containing Gluten -  

Product Description:   Milk chocolate lentils in naturally coloured candy coating shells. 

Product Code: SEMINIBEANS175, SEMINIBEANS1.25 

Country of Origin Denmark 

Application: Ready to use – sprinkle over ice cream, cakes, or more. 



 
 

 
 

 

 

Crustaceans -  

Eggs -  

Fish -  

Lupin -  

Milk + Contains Whole MILK Powder and Whey 
Powder (MILK). 

Molluscs -  

Mustard -  

Tree Nuts -  

Peanuts -  

Sesame Seeds -  

Soybeans -  

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites -  
 
Dietary Information  

 
Diets Suitability (Y/N)  

Dairy Free N  

Gluten Free Y Not Certified – see allergens list 

Halal N Not Certified 

Kosher N Not Certified 

Vegans* N  

Vegetarians N Due to Shellac which is derived from lac  
insects. 

   

   

   

 
*Suitability for Vegans is based on ingredients list and does not take into account possible cross contact during 
production. 
 
Storage Instructions and Shelf L ife  

Packaging Information  
 
Primary Packaging Approx Weight of 

Product 
Approx Dimensions 

116mu PE pouch with 
resealable zipper 

175g 120mm x 180mm x 30mm 

116mu PE pouch with 
resealable zipper 

1.25kg 285mm x 180mm x 60mm 

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool (16°-20°C), dark and dry (<50% RH) place, away 
from strong flavours and odours.  

Shelf Life From Production: 24 Months 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 


